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NEWS: Gas Prices Fluctuating Amid High Refinery Maintenance, Low
Refinery Utilization read more »

State Regular Mid-Grade Premium Diesel

Alaska $3.118 $3.186 $3.345 $3.051
Alabama $2.296 $2.614 $2.933 $2.830
Arkansas $2.307 $2.595 $2.860 $2.765
Arizona $2.904 $3.139 $3.357 $3.014
California $4.117 $4.289 $4.398 $4.039
Colorado $2.749 $3.026 $3.306 $2.904
Connecticut $2.663 $2.985 $3.201 $3.150
District of Columbia $2.679 $3.183 $3.341 $3.111
Delaware $2.376 $2.721 $2.952 $2.888
Florida $2.437 $2.784 $3.062 $2.834
Georgia $2.422 $2.747 $3.042 $2.929
Hawaii $3.667 $3.843 $4.016 $4.263
lowa $2.436 $2.587 $2.957 $2.833
Idaho $2.863 $3.003 $3.192 $3.031
lllinois $2.662 $3.033 $3.434 $2.970
Indiana $2.498 $2.823 $3.138 $3.032

© 2019 AAA Gas Prices * All Rights Reserved * Contact « Privacy Policy

10/23/2019, 1:06 PM



AAA Gas Prices

2 0f3

State
Kentucky
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Maryland
Maine
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Mississippi
Montana
North Carolina
North Dakota
Nebraska

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
Nevada

New York
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina

South Dakota

Regular
$2.416
$2.256
$2.562
$2.481
$2.535
$2.583
$2.526
$2.305
$2.267
$2.709
$2.414
$2.543
$2.473
$2.457
$2.560
$2.551
$3.421
$2.696
$2.510
$2.303
$3.362
$2.756
$2.507
$2.305

$2.530

Mid-Grade

$2.745

$2.547

$2.854

$2.866

$2.837

$2.941

$2.757

$2.547

$2.549

$2.921

$2.735

$2.751

$2.568

$2.799

$2.925

$2.812

$3.621

$2.998

$2.851

$2.525

$3.505

$3.057

$2.837

$2.624

$2.627
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Premium

$3.045

$2.837

$3.048

$3.093

$3.076

$3.267

$3.070

$2.817

$2.870

$3.188

$3.042

$3.006

$2.923

$3.036

$3.120

$3.050

$3.798

$3.223

$3.177

$2.734

$3.678

$3.322

$3.049

$2.915

$2.987

Diesel

$2.856

$2.726

$2.984

$2.968

$2.978

$2.990

$2.933

$2.710

$2.723

$2.896

$2.886

$2.860

$2.808

$2.900

$3.022

$2.903

$3.257

$3.142

$3.030

$2.673

$3.340

$3.388

$2.971

$2.785

$2.862
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State Regular Mid-Grade Premium Diesel

Tennessee $2.325 $2.645 $2.953 $2.877
Texas $2.280 $2.603 $2.875 $2.706
Utah $2.777 $2.920 $3.085 $2.994
Virginia $2.312 $2.684 $2.966 $2.858
Vermont $2.645 $2.924 $3.174 $2.981
Washington $3.422 $3.603 $3.753 $3.438
Wisconsin $2.471 $2.802 $3.178 $2.859
West Virginia $2.579 $2.837 $3.108 $3.053
Wyoming $2.689 $2.877 $3.117 $3.055
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