

Subscribe About AAA Join AAA \



GAS PRICES ▼ GAS COST CALCULATOR NEWS ▼ TOP TRENDS CONTACT AAA



NEWS: Gas Prices Fluctuating Amid High Refinery Maintenance, Low Refinery Utilization Read more »

STATE GAS PRICE AVERAGES

State -	Regular 💌	Mid-Grade -	Premium 💌	Diesel 💌
Alaska	\$3.118	\$3.186	\$3.345	\$3.051
Alabama	\$2.296	\$2.614	\$2.933	\$2.830
Arkansas	\$2.307	\$2.595	\$2.860	\$2.765
Arizona	\$2.904	\$3.139	\$3.357	\$3.014
California	\$4.117	\$4.289	\$4.398	\$4.039
Colorado	\$2.749	\$3.026	\$3.306	\$2.904
Connecticut	\$2.663	\$2.985	\$3.201	\$3.150
District of Columbia	\$2.679	\$3.183	\$3.341	\$3.111
Delaware	\$2.376	\$2.721	\$2.952	\$2.888
Florida	\$2.437	\$2.784	\$3.062	\$2.834
Georgia	\$2.422	\$2.747	\$3.042	\$2.929
Hawaii	\$3.667	\$3.843	\$4.016	\$4.263
lowa	\$2.436	\$2.587	\$2.957	\$2.833
Idaho	\$2.863	\$3.003	\$3.192	\$3.031
Illinois	\$2.662	\$3.033	\$3.434	\$2.970
Indiana	\$2.498	\$2.823	\$3.138	\$3.032

© 2019 AAA Gas Prices • All Rights Reserved • Contact • Privacy Policy

State 💌	Regular 💌	Mid-Grade 🔻	Premium -	Diesel 💌
Kentucky	\$2.416	\$2.745	\$3.045	\$2.856
Louisiana	\$2.256	\$2.547	\$2.837	\$2.726
Massachusetts	\$2.562	\$2.854	\$3.048	\$2.984
Maryland	\$2.481	\$2.866	\$3.093	\$2.968
Maine	\$2.535	\$2.837	\$3.076	\$2.978
Michigan	\$2.583	\$2.941	\$3.267	\$2.990
Minnesota	\$2.526	\$2.757	\$3.070	\$2.933
Missouri	\$2.305	\$2.547	\$2.817	\$2.710
Mississippi	\$2.267	\$2.549	\$2.870	\$2.723
Montana	\$2.709	\$2.921	\$3.188	\$2.896
North Carolina	\$2.414	\$2.735	\$3.042	\$2.886
North Dakota	\$2.543	\$2.751	\$3.006	\$2.860
Nebraska	\$2.473	\$2.568	\$2.923	\$2.808
New Hampshire	\$2.457	\$2.799	\$3.036	\$2.900
New Jersey	\$2.560	\$2.925	\$3.120	\$3.022
New Mexico	\$2.551	\$2.812	\$3.050	\$2.903
Nevada	\$3.421	\$3.621	\$3.798	\$3.257
New York	\$2.696	\$2.998	\$3.223	\$3.142
Ohio	\$2.510	\$2.851	\$3.177	\$3.030
Oklahoma	\$2.303	\$2.525	\$2.734	\$2.673
Oregon	\$3.362	\$3.505	\$3.678	\$3.340
Pennsylvania	\$2.756	\$3.057	\$3.322	\$3.388
Rhode Island	\$2.507	\$2.837	\$3.049	\$2.971
South Carolina	\$2.305	\$2.624	\$2.915	\$2.785
South Dakota	\$2.530	\$2.627	\$2.987	\$2.862

State 💌	Regular 💌	Mid-Grade 🔻	Premium -	Diesel 🔻
Tennessee	\$2.325	\$2.645	\$2.953	\$2.877
Texas	\$2.280	\$2.603	\$2.875	\$2.706
Utah	\$2.777	\$2.920	\$3.085	\$2.994
Virginia	\$2.312	\$2.684	\$2.966	\$2.858
Vermont	\$2.645	\$2.924	\$3.174	\$2.981
Washington	\$3.422	\$3.603	\$3.753	\$3.438
Wisconsin	\$2.471	\$2.802	\$3.178	\$2.859
West Virginia	\$2.579	\$2.837	\$3.108	\$3.053
Wyoming	\$2.689	\$2.877	\$3.117	\$3.055